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YOUTH + ADULTS

542

3
EVENTS

ATHLETE EXAMS

2 SPORTS COMPETITIONS  / WEEK 

160
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ON AVERAGE

FITNESS PROGRAMMING
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FITNESS COACHES

55

$651,134
UNREALIZED INVESTMENT GAINS



 
 

ASSETS

Cash .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     $5,375,172  

Receivables, Current Portion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,209,150 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     $769,960 

Prepaid Expenses  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .      $174,361 

Total Current Assets.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         $7,528,643 

Investments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    $8,460,714 

Property & Equipment (net) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $364,429 

Right of Use Assets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   $2,401,694 

Receivables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . .    $66,175 

Security Deposits.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$16,681 

Total Assets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18,838,336 

LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS

Accounts Payable  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $253,174       

Accrued Expenses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $63,480 

Short-term Lease Liabilities  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $254,955 

Total Current Liabilities.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $571,609 

Long-term Lease Liabilities.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  $2,269,498 

Net Assets .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   $15,997,229 

TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS  . . . . . . . . .  $18,838,336 

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION*STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION*
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Service Clubs
and Workplace

Miscellaneous Income

1.9%



    

Foundation Contributions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .     $795,901 

Corporate Contributions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,192,458 

Individual Contributions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,468,370 

Torch Run Contributions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $786,281 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . $1,824,610 

Telemarketing/Direct Mail . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $483,381 

Service Clubs & Workplace .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .. . $236,205 

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . $4,779 

State Grant Funding .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .. . $425,000 

Miscellaneous Income.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..  . $24,272 

Contributed Services & Materials .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  ..  . $5,348,381 

Revenue before Investment Gain  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . $12,589,638 

Investment Income and Gain (Loss) 

on Investments (net)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1,007,611 

TOTAL REVENUES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . $13,597,249 

EXPENSES
Program Services.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10,776,846 

Resource Development.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .. . $756,032 

Administrative  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $458,327 

Total Expenses . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . $11,991,205 

INCREASE IN NET ASSETS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . $1,606,044 

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES*

Federal Income Tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.

20
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Amvets Post Virginia 7 07-09
Arby's Foundation/ Inspire Brands 
   Foundation
BHE GT&S
CarMax Foundation
CGL Facility Management, LLC
Chick-Fil-A
Davis & Green, Inc.
Delta Dental of Virginia Foundation
Drueding Foundation
General Dynamics Information 
   Technology
Genworth Foundation
George Mason Phi Sigma Kappa
Hampton Roads Community Foundation

COMMUNITY PARTNERS 2024

LEGENDS 
$50,000 and above

Commonwealth of Virginia - 
   Department of Health
Boddie-Noell Enterprises
Hampton Roads Media Group
Jersey Mike's
Metropolitan Washington 
    Airports Authority
Publix
Sentara
Sheetz
Swedish Match
The Wawa Foundation, Inc.
Virginia Knights of Columbus/KOVAR 
   Corporation
Virginia Law Enforcement Torch Run
   VA Association of Campus Law 
   Enforcement Administrators
   VA Association of Chiefs of Police
   VA Association of Regional Jails
   VA Department of Corrections
   VA Sheriff’s Association
Virginia Natural Gas
Virginia Tourism Corporation
WTKR News 3

HEROES 
$25,000– $49,999

STARS
$15,000–$24,999

Boar's Head Sports Club
Charlottesville Track Club
Commonwealth of Virginia 
   VA529/ABLENow
Fifth Generation Inc.
ViaPath
John Randolph Foundation
Lamar Advertising Company
Norfolk Rotary Charities
Owens & Minor
Priority Charity Bowl
Procter & Gamble Distributing Company
PVI Holdings
Texas Roadhouse Holdings, LLC
Toyota Motor North America, Inc. 
The Supply Room Companies
Virginia Moose Association

BOOSTERS
$10,000–$14,999

Amazon Web Services
Altria Companies Employee 
   Community Fund
Booz Allen Hamilton
CISCO Systems
Collection Crab LLC
County of Prince William
Enterprise Mobility Foundation
GEICO
Kohl's
Leidos Inc.
NRV Super Bowl
Rosie's Gaming Emporium
Sinclair Communications
SummitMedia
United Airlines, Inc.
WTVR-TV 6

Keefe Group, LLC
Leaseweb
Lee Hi Lanes
Loyal Order of Moose - 
  Manassas Faily Center #1380
O'Briens's Irish Pub
Perfect Event Rentals
Professional Insurance Agents
Rite Aid Foundation
Signature Aviation 
SKY4 WSKY-TV
Universal Corporation
Valley Mustangs Unlimited Car 
   Club
Virginia Farm Bureau
World Class Gymnastics

FANS
$5,000–$9,999

Atlantic Aviation
AvidXchange, Inc.
Bama Works Fund of Dave 
   Matthews Band in the 
   Charlottesville 
   Area Community
   Foundation (CACF)
C. E. Richardson Benevolent 
   Foundation
Charlottesville Area Community
   Foundation
Chesapeake General Hospital
Coca-Cola Consolidated
County of Fairfax
Delta Airport Consultants, Inc.
Dominion
Dominion Energy Charitable Foundation
Fairfax Neonatal Associates, P.C.
Fleet Reps LLC
Fraternal Order of Eagles ALVA Aerie #871
Gobble Stop, Inc.

Gold Club of Virginia Inc.
Emily S. and Coleman A. Hunter Charitable Trust
Epsilon Hexaton Alumni Foundation
Fraternal Order of Eagles - Aerie#4264
Fredericksburg Savings Charitable Foundation
Ivakota Association, Inc.
Jimmy T's
Johnson Controls, Inc.
Kappa Kappa Psi
L3Harris Foundation, Inc.
Lionberger Contruction 
Manchester-Richmond Lodge #699
Mark Anthony Brands Inc. 
Monticello Media
Mt. Vernon Columbus Club Inc.
Noland Memorial Foundation
Nysmith PTO
Olympia Moving and Storage
Patient First
Pepsi-Cola Bottling Company of Central Virginia
Richard S. Reynolds Foundation
Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
Roudabush, Gale & Associates, Inc.
Securiport LLC – Corporate Headquarters
Securus Technologies
Shadowtrack Technologies, Inc.
ShawnTech Communications, Inc.
Sierra
Sine Nomine Associates, Inc.
Southwest Dairy Museum, Inc.
Suffolk Moose Lodge #141
Tuckahoe Rescue Squad
United Commercial Travelers
Virginia Tech Athletic Department
VitalCore Health Strategies
Wal-Mart Foundation
Yahoo, Inc.

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

  

 
 

 

 

  

  

 

LEGENDS 
$50,000 and above
John M. Cameron Estate 
David Eaton 
Barbara Fried 
Anthony F. and Susan M. Markel 
   Fund of the Community Foundation 
   Serving Richmond and Central VA
John Stephens 

HEROES
$25,000-$49,999

Marsha Goodfriend Shuler 
I.J. and Hilda M. Breeden Foundation
Mr. and Mrs. Lawrence J. Page 
The Robert H. and Doris Seay Trust

STARS
$15,000–$24,999

Carol Estes-Williams
Paula Orel
Bill Uhlik

CHAMPIONS
$10,000–$14,999

The Nicholas B. and Lucy Mayo Boddie 
   Foundation
Orran and Ellen Brown
Pat and Jill Chesnut
David Doherty 
Howard H. Scott III
Michael Goodman 
Joe Hines 
Eileen Jackson 
Louise B. Cochrane Charitable 
   Foundation
Bob Mizell 
Barbara Myer 
Nancy C. Pollard
Pilar Vasquez-Lunt
Adam V. Vinoskey
Philip Weber, Jr.

FANS
$5,000–$9,999

Theresa Bahen
Donna Batzel 
Mr. and Mrs. Michael S. Beall
Cheryl Beil
Bob Wiser Charitable Foundation Trust
Raymond Bowkley 
Shannon Byrne
Rosemary Caruthers
The Estate of William J. Ellington
Joyce Grimes
Sabine Heisman
Patrick Hogan 
Mary Howes
Alexandria Jungkeit
Jeff Kristick
Steve McDonnell
Linda Anne Messick
Dr. and Mrs. John F. Meyers

SUPPORTERS
$2,500–$4,999

Terry Mitchell
Bill Peters
Michael Preston
Brenton Pry
Walter Pulliam
Joshua Rabina
Dennis and Tashina Roper
Matthew Shank
Kristin Spears
Jeffrey Taft 
Spencer Family Fund
James Trueheart
David Underwood
Elizabeth Waller
Jim and Debra Wasem
Jeremy Wayne
Philip Weber Jr. 
Carole and Marcus Weinstein
Donald Wenk

Terry Aldridge 
Dorothy Arbiter 
Peter Aylward
Courtney Beamon 
Willie Beasley 
Richard and Donna Bower
Susanne Bradley 
Jane Broadwater
Dr. Joy Cavagnaro 
Mr. and Mrs. David Clark
Jim Cluverius 
Mark and Linda Cohen
Richard Cromwell 
John Daniel
Elliot Eliades
Fred Emig
Barbara Flanagan 
Taylor Franklin 

Chelsea Gaughran 
Peter Gavin
Detlev Geuss 
Sarah Gilbert 
Mr. and Mrs. William H. Goodwin, Jr.
Thomas Gregg
Cathy Hall
Bo Hall
Matt Justice
Beverly King
Dave Kukor
Kyle Lebaron 
Ruth Leung 
Dorothy Long 
Sam Mahler
Claudia Marrero
Darrell Martin
James Miller
Patrick Morrison
William Nitchmann
Clarke Norman
Clint Nussberger
Alan Pietruszkiewicz
Kinsey Pridgen
Jerald Reich
Bec Reston
Greg Richardson
Linda Rosecan
Mr. Philip J. Rouse II
Gregory Sanchez
Michael and Judi Saxon 
Score4Youth
Paul Skelly
Derek Smith
Marilyn Smith 
Nancy Snidow
Linh Spies
Melissa Stone
Keith Storf
Mark Stover
Claudia Suarez
William Suter
Amanda Tate
Goyle Terwillinger
 

2024INDIVIDUAL DONORS 
*Indicates a multi-year commitment.

 cumulative lifetime gifts of $100,000 or more:

SPECIAL
OLYMPICS
VIRGINIA SOCIETY

Anonymous (2)  • Mayo Boddie  

Cathryn Childers  
I. J. and Hilda M. Breedan Foundation  

•

  Brian E. Evans    Mark and Barbara Fried 
The Emily S. and 

 
Coleman A. Hunter Charitable Trust  

•

•

••

Ivakota Association, Inc.
•

  Anthony F. and Susan M. Markel Fund of  

•Mr. & Mrs. Robert F. Mizell  

•

Dean F. Morehouse 
 •

••

•

•  Marian Via

•

  Mr. Adam V. Vinoskey 

•

Clarence and Carol Williams

Michael Beall
Joan Cameron

Dr. and Mrs. John F. Meyers
Mr. and Mrs. Lawrence J. Page

John Stephens

the Community Foundation

•



  INDIVIDUAL DONORS 2024 CONTINUED
*Indicates a multi-year commitment.

 

  

Bonnie Carr
Joanne Catron
Jay Cherlow
Elizabeth Chester
Queen Chevis
Debbra Childress
Erica Christensen
Francis (Frank) Cirillo
Wayne D Clark
Robert Clay
Cierra Coan
Jean Cochran
Michael Colb
Vern Conaway 
Joseph Conlon
Melissa Cooke
Ann Costello
Ralph Costen
David Crawford
Don Creech
Adam Creekmur
Heather Cullen
Jennifer Cunningham
Steve Curtis
Shawn Custer
Sarah Dail
Mary Davis
Michelle Dawson
Deborah Ann Repass Living Trust
James Decker
Denton Family Charitable 
   Foundation
Robert DePriest
Carol Desrosiers
Casey Dillow
Elaine Dobyns
Michael Donohue
Caroline Doyle
James Drummond
Frederick Ducca
Daniel Duggins
Michelle Durham Hughes
Timothy Eades
Alan and Julie Eaton
Robert and Bonnie Edwards 
Marc and Kathleen Egan
Mark Eiler
George Emerson
Barbara Emery
Steve Escaravage
Ramon Esteban
Bo Ewell

Kristen Faatz
Lori Fadorick
James Fallen
Timothy Fennell
John Feroldi
Arthur Fisher
Scott Fisher
David Fleming
John Paul Floom
Peter Flynn
Patricia Ford
Mark Fowler
Donald Foy
Lou Franceschini
Daniel Franchy
Meg Franco
Benjamin Fravel
Sandra Frederick
Dave Frey
Guy Friddell
Holly Frost
Betsy Funck
Richard Gangloff 
Harrison Garlick
Jean Gaudreau
George and Joyce Headford
   Charitable Trust
Roger John Giesinger
Kim Gilbert
Rita Giovannelli
Diane Goolsby
Michael Gordon 
Drew Gould
Norma Greenberg
Jameelah Greene
Michael Greer
R.E. Grimes
Chris Guerreri
Hermann Habermann
August Hager III
Christopher Harvey
Zahra Hashmi
Lonie Hassel
Barbara Haven
Joyce Headford
Thomas Hefferon
James Hempstead
George Henry
Thomas Hill
Charles Hobbs
Robert Holden
John Hollenbeck
John & Laurel Howanitz

Walter Hutchinson
Kyle Inglis
Tammy Jarratt
Jennifer Jedrlinic
Rick Jeffrey
Una Jeremiah
Phillip Jiannine
Abigail Johnston
Gary Jones
Keith Jones
Teresa Jones
Valerie Joseph
Andrew Juge
Robert Kane
Angela Karaktin
William Kast
Jack Keane
Gayle Keith
Andrea Kilmer
Rekha Kishore
Donnie Knowlson
George Koperna
Cory Kromer
John Labellarte
Phillip E. Lantz
Stephanie Lattanzio
Steve Lawson
Randy Lefebvre
Karl Leonard
Barbara Lewis
Virginia Lezhnev
Bahar Limaye
Sam Lionberger
Christian Loch
Jeff Lograsso
Elaine Lomax
Kevin Long
Maura Long
Carol Lopez
Sarina Lowry
Brian Luciano
Bob Lutz
Kevin Lynch
M. R. Mahoney
Scott Mangan
Susan Manganiello
Robert Marchant
JC Martin
Joel Martin
Francisco Martinez
John May
The John D. & Kathleen 
    L. Mayer Charitable Fund 

Robert Abels
Karen Abraham
Jon Alderman
Daniel Alf
Lisa Anderson
Bear Ard
Kimberly Arnold
Samuel Aronson
Debra Bailey
John Ball
Eric Banton
Samantha Bateman
Linda Bernhart
Mr. Richard D. Billmire
Carol Ann Bischoff
David Blake
Lisa Blake 
Wescott Blemker
Richard Boak
Judith Bodnar
Kathleen Bouchard
Kelly Boudreau
Michael Bowling
Raymond Boyle
William Boyle 
Sharon Bracken
Beverly Bradley
Joyce Brawley 
Harrison and Gail Braxton
Herbert Briick
Monica Brown
Lew Bryant
Robert Burkholder
Jordan Callis
Marie Canny

The Ralph & Genevieve B. Horween 
   Foundation
Rebecca Tiffany
Laura Turner 
Thomas Tye
Judith Villedrouin
Tamara Wahl
Mike Whelan
Daniel Wight
Carl Williams
Xiaowei Wu

FRIENDS 
$1,000–$2,499



  

 
Please inform us of any inaccuracies. Thank you.

INDIVIDUAL DONORS 2024 CONTINUED
*Indicates a multi-year commitment.

Morgan Mcbride
Donald McClelland
Jim McCool
Linda McDaniel 
Lori McDonnell
Paul Mcfarland 
Jacob McGuffin 
Boodie W. McGurn
David McIvor
George McNamara
Robi McParland
Robert Merriner
Danny Meyer
Delceno Miles
Julia Miller
Mike Milligan
Captain Jill Mills
Mark Mioduski
Judith Montoya
Penny Morgan
Lesley Morris
Kelly Mortensen
John and Susan Mullin
  Fund of The Community
  Foundation Serving Richmond 
  and Central Virginia
James Myers
Kevin O'Shea
Christian Ortiz
Diane Parker
Drew & Kate Parker
Jorge Parker
Tamatha Patterson
Diane Denise
Tony Pericle 
Stanley Pigman
Samantha and Troy Poppe
Rita Poranski
Ed Porter
Kristy Powers
Daryl Pritchard
Oliver Pruitt
Tim Purifoy
Autumn Quinn
Daphne Quinn
Joe Rako
Kristi Ramsey
Randy Ramseyer
George Rapp
Rashkind Family Foundation
Selwyn Rayzor
JJ Redman

Dwight Reed
Charles Revette
The Richard Foundation
Royce Rieve
Michele Roberts
Joseph Romeo
Zachary Roney
Mary Jo Roos
Ryan Rousseau
Pamela Rowe
William Allan Royce
Karen Rucker
April Rudolph
Lucy Sale
Mary Sanford
Janet Lewis Sauer
Edwin Savacool
Patricia Schambach
Walter Schell
Coleman Schenning
Wendy Scherer
Peter Schnuda
Marika Schoolar
William Schuler
Daniel Schulman
Arthur Schultz
Edith Schumacher
Lawrence Schwartz
Sandra Schwartz
Andrew Schwind
Curtis Scribner
Ellery & Robin Sedgwick
Alfred Selgas
Margaret Shaia
Chester Sharps
Vicki Sharps
Retta Sjjoberg
Shirley Skinner
Robert Sledd
Michael Slone
Diane Smith
Stanley Smith
Duane Snyder
Lisa Spinnenweber
Robert Staneart
Karen Stass
Arthur Steele II 
Dean Stevenson 
J Clay Stiles
Cary Stokes
Kristin Sullivan
Ellyn Swanson

 Aimee Sword
Tony Syme
Bill Talley
Marc Tate
Dwight Taylor
Thomas Thayer
Melissa Thomas
Peggy Thomas
David Thomason
David Thompson
Paul Tierney
Dmitry Tikhomirov
Marylou Tousignant
Warrenton Toyota
Jeannie Turner
Stephanie Tutton
Gerard Ulrich
Linda Vandeloop
David Vaught
Martha Vera
Ross Vierra
Robert and Barbara Volpe
The Waltie Fund
Robert Wayler
Carolyn Wheeler
Camille White
John White
Christina Whittington
Ruth Wilburn
Mark Willemsen
Christopher Williams
David Williams
Emily Wolf
Amy Wolfe
Olga Woltman
Minta Wood
Kirk Woodruff
Justin Worrilow
Patricia Wright
Sherry York
William Young
Gary Zabner

 



In the Olympic tradition of excellence and grandeur, members of the Champion’s Society protect our athletes’ 

futures. By providing for Special Olympics Virginia in their es

Champion’s Society guarantee the long-term success of Special Olympics Virginia and its goal to to inspire more 

inclusive communities where all are welcome.

There are no minimum gift amounts to join the Champion’s Society.  If you have already included a gift to Special 

Your willingness to be listed as a member of the Champion’s Society not only encourages others to follow your 

example, but ensures the family members, athletes and community at large that Special Olympics’ life-improving 

mission will continue for generations to come.

For more information about the Champion’s Society and including a gift to Special Olympics Virginia in your 

estate plans, please contact Kelli Bonner, Director of Advancement, at kbonner@specialolympicsva.org. 

Anonymous (35) 
Debbie & Sam* Apperson 
Gail and Harrison Braxton
Joan Cameron* 
Dorothy Christopher* 
James Compton* 
Ned & Nina Conway 
Barbara J. De Lisa 
Beverly Derr* 
Paula Dickerson 
Bernard & Sandy DiMuro 
Ralph J. Driscol 
David Eaton*
 
William J. Ellington*
Donald V. Feliciano* 
Jerry M. Foley* 
Barbara J. Gardner* 
Paul Edward Gatza* 
George* and Joyce Headford 
J. Michele Helmick
Eileen M. Jackson*
Ronald D. Lyles*  

  

Michael & Jean Marretti  
John & Kathy May 
Patricia J. Mc Wethy 
Shira Mitchell McVean 
  & Patrick McVean 
John Melanson 
Linda Anne Messick 
Dr. and Mrs. John F. Meyers 
Alice Moat 
BJ and Stan* Norris 
James Padow* 
Val and Joel Reinford 
Thomas L. Ross* 
Patricia Schubert* 
William G. Shahda* 
Linda-Lee & Jeffrey Slesinger
 Anna Rosen 
Capt. Michael B. Stanton, USN 
Mr. and Mrs. Carl E. Stargardt 
John and Cornelia* Stephens
Margaret M. Stephenson 
Nancy H. Thomas*    

David E. Thomason 
Dr. Gary Weisenborn and Dr. Roger Nichols
Roy Zeidman   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHAMPION’S SOCIETY

* Deceased



3212 Skipwith Road, Suite 100  | Richmond, VA 23294

800.932.4653  |  804.346.5544  |  specialolympicsva.org

Facebook: SpecialOlympicsVirginia

X : @SOlympicsVA

Instagram: @specialolympicsva

TikTok: @specialolympicsva

LinkedIn: Special Olympics Virginia

YouTube: specialolympicsva


